
2018 TOP SUPPORTERS
THANK YOU!

Publix Super Markets, Inc.
GEICO
The Mosaic Company
Iron Horse Family Foundation
Watson Clinic, LLP
Polk County Public Schools 
City of Lakeland 
ITW Professional Automotive Products
Saddle Creek Logistics Services
A-C-T Environmental & Infrastructure, Inc. 
School Board of Highlands County
City of Winter Haven
Citizens Bank & Trust
Century Residential, LLC
DSM Technology Consultants, Inc. 
Allen & Company
Morgan Stanley
Wells Fargo
Polk County Board of County Commissioners
Clark, Campbell, Lancaster & Munson, P.A.
Duke Energy 
Bank of Central Florida 
Polk County Sheriff’s Office 
Mid-State Industrial Maintenance
CenterState Bank 

$4,835,599
   $638,037
   $456,816
  $200,000
  $127,924
  $101,135
   $92,277
   $90,684
   $75,739
   $71,421
   $67,142
   $66,846
   $65,213
   $63,750
   $55,664
   $55,124
   $54,941
   $53,489
   $52,523
   $48,650
   $48,534
   $47,228
   $45,506
   $41,377
   $40,228



United Parcel Service
Coca-Cola North America
Heartland for Children
Alan Jay Automotive Network 
Lakeland Regional Health 
SunTrust Banks 
Central Florida Health Care 
Budget Insurance Inc. 
Watkins Associated Industries
United Way of Central Florida 
Keller Williams Realty
ArrMaz
Six/Ten, LLC
Hudson Pump and Equipment
Target 
WalMart Inc. 
Flowers Baking Company of Lakeland 
Florida’s Natural Growers 
Polk State College 
CPS Investment Advisors
Polk County Tax Collector 
AgAmerica Lending 
Hillcrest Partners LP
The Ellie M. Hartog Fund 
within the GiveWell Community Foundation
The John A. Leighty Family Fund 
within the GiveWell Community Foundation 
The John D. & Kathryn J. Stemm Fund 
within the GiveWell Community Foundation

   $36,770
   $35,100
   $33,670
   $32,378
   $31,680
   $30,436
   $30,744
   $30,000
   $30,000
   $27,522
   $22,820
   $22,530
   $20,100
   $20,086
   $19,733
   $18,455
   $17,245
   $16,900
   $16,219
   $16,146
   $15,482
   $15,015
   $15,000
   $15,000

   $15,000

   $15,000

uwcf.org

United Way 
of Central Florida

*As of 06/01/19 


