THANK YOU! 2018 TOP SUPPORTERS

Publix Super Markets, Inc.	\$4,835,599
GEICO	\$638,037
The Mosaic Company	\$456,816
Iron Horse Family Foundation	\$200,000
Watson Clinic, LLP	\$127,924
Polk County Public Schools	\$101,135
City of Lakeland	\$92,277
ITW Professional Automotive Products	\$90,684
Saddle Creek Logistics Services	\$75,739
A-C-T Environmental & Infrastructure, Inc.	\$71,421
School Board of Highlands County	\$67,142
City of Winter Haven	\$66,846
Citizens Bank & Trust	\$65,213
Century Residential, LLC	\$63,750
DSM Technology Consultants, Inc.	\$55,664
Allen & Company	\$55,124
Morgan Stanley	\$54,941
Wells Fargo	\$53,489
Polk County Board of County Commissioners	\$52,523
Clark, Campbell, Lancaster & Munson, P.A.	\$48,650
Duke Energy	\$48,534
Bank of Central Florida	\$47,228
Polk County Sheriff's Office	\$45,506
Mid-State Industrial Maintenance	\$41,377
CenterState Bank	\$40,228

United Way of Central Florida



United Parcel Service	\$36,770
Coca-Cola North America	\$35,100
Heartland for Children	\$33,670
Alan Jay Automotive Network	\$32,378
Lakeland Regional Health	\$31,680
SunTrust Banks	\$30,436
Central Florida Health Care	\$30,744
Budget Insurance Inc.	\$30,000
Watkins Associated Industries	\$30,000
United Way of Central Florida	\$27,522
Keller Williams Realty	\$22,820
ArrMaz	\$22,530
Six/Ten, LLC	\$20,100
Hudson Pump and Equipment	\$20,086
Target	\$19,733
WalMart Inc.	\$18,455
Flowers Baking Company of Lakeland	\$17,245
Florida's Natural Growers	\$16,900
Polk State College	\$16,219
CPS Investment Advisors	\$16,146
Polk County Tax Collector	\$15,482
AgAmerica Lending	\$15,015
Hillcrest Partners LP	\$15,000
The Ellie M. Hartog Fund	\$15,000
within the GiveWell Community Foundation	
The John A. Leighty Family Fund within the GiveWell Community Foundation	\$15,000
The John D. & Kathryn J. Stemm Fund within the GiveWell Community Foundation	\$15,000